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INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE : DEPARTMEN. OF THE TREASURY
P. O. BOY 2508
CINCINNATY, OH 45201

Employer Identificatlon INumber:

Data:NOV @1 20@2* _ Diqlt;:1115704

. 17053258079044
GOVERNORS BROOKS FROM RIRTH Contact Person:

FOUNDATION ZENIA LUK ID# 31522
C/0 R TOLD ERVIN Contact Telephone Number
PO BOX 198062 {877) B29-5500

NASHVILLE, TN 37213
. Accounting Perlod Ending
JUNE 30
Public Charity Status:
170 (k) (1) (n) (vi)
Form 990 Required:
YES
Bffective Date of Exempt:on:
MARCH 15, 2004
Contribution Deductibility:
YES

Dear Applicant:

We are pleased to inform you that upon review of your application for tax
exempt status we hava determined that you are ezempt from Federal income tax
under section 501{g) (3) .of the Internal Revenue Code. Contrilmtione to you are
deductible under section 170 of the Code. You are also cualified to receive
tax deductible bequegts, devises, tranefers or gifts under sectiom 2055, 2106
or 2522 of the Code. Because this letter could help resolve ary questions
regarding your exempt amtatus, you should keep it in your permarent racords.

Organizations exempt under section 501(c) (3) of the Code are further classified'
as either public charities or private foundatioms. We determired that you are

a public charity under the Code section(s) listed in the headirg of this
letter.

Please gee enclogsed Information for Exempt Organizations Under Section

501 (c) (3) for some helpful information about your responsibilities as an sxempt
organization.

If you distribute funds to other organizationg, your records mist ghow whether
they are exempt under section 501(e) (3). In cases whexe the recipient
organization is not exempt under sectleon 501{c) (3), you must thﬁ evidence the
funds will be used for section 501(¢) (3) purposes.

Letter 947 (DO/CE)
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GOVERNORE BCOKS FROM BIRTH

3incerely,

Lole Q. Lerner
Director, Bxempt Organ.izations
rRulings and Agreements

Enclopures: Informaticn for Organizatlons Exempt Undexr Section 501(c) (3)

Letter 947 (DO/CG)



